

WELL FILE

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 064304

Federal Tax I.D. #20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: Oshtemo, KS

DATE <u>11-4-14</u>	SEC. <u>32</u>	TWP. <u>1</u>	RANGE <u>36</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>5:00 a.m.</u>	JOB START <u>11:30 a.m.</u>	JOB FINISH <u>17:30 p.m.</u>
LEASE <u>Moser</u>	WELL # <u>4-32</u>	LOCATION <u>McDonald 9 N, Winto</u>	COUNTY <u>Rawlins</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>			
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Beredco 10

TYPE OF JOB Production (long string)

HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4679'

CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 4672'

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 43'

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 43'

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 110.17 bbl water

OWNER Same

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 450 sks Lite, 3/4"
Flo-seal, 250 sks Com, 5" gilsonite
10% salt, 2 1/2 gel

COMMON	<u>250 sks</u>	@ <u>17.90</u>	<u>4475.00</u>
POZMIX		@	
GEL	<u>470 #</u>	@ <u>.50</u>	<u>235.00</u>
CHLORIDE		@	
ASC		@	
<u>Lite (60/40/8)</u>	<u>450 sks</u>	@ <u>19.89</u>	<u>8950.50</u>
<u>salt</u>	<u>1300 #</u>	@ <u>.68</u>	<u>884.00</u>
<u>gilsonite</u>	<u>1250 #</u>	@ <u>.98</u>	<u>1225.00</u>
<u>Flo-seal</u>	<u>338 #</u>	@ <u>2.97</u>	<u>1003.86</u>
		@	
<u>Material Total</u>		@	<u>16,773.86</u>
		@	
<u>(5,702.94 / 34%)</u>		@	
HANDLING	<u>825.21 #3</u>	@ <u>2.48</u>	<u>2046.50</u>
MILEAGE	<u>34.22 ton x 50 mi x 2.95</u>		<u>4965.25</u>
			TOTAL _____

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Paul Beaver

120 HELPER Tyler Flipse / Juan 3

BULK TRUCK DRIVER Juan 2 TWS

566/525

BULK TRUCK DRIVER Oscar TWS

896/241

REMARKS:

Run Pipe / Float equip / Break circ. Prep ball, pumped ball through shoe @ 200 psi circ, mix 30 sks in R.H mix 15 sks in M.H. mix 405 sks Lite, total 250 sks Com, wash up to pit release plug, displacement water plug did land @ 2000' Lite 1500' cement Aid circ. (20 bbl to pit) Check 9:00 Paul & crew

CHARGE TO: Beredco llc

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME _____

SIGNATURE [Signature]

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 4672'

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2765.75

EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____

MILEAGE MILV 50 @ 57.70 2885.00

MANIFOLD Head @ _____ N/C

MILV 50 @ 4.40 N/C

@ _____

(3,386.69 / 34%) TOTAL 9,902.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Industrial Rubber

AFV Float shoe @ _____ 545.00

Latex Plug Assy @ _____ 160.00

Centralizers 14 @ 57.00 798.00

Resist scratchers 28 @ 89.00 2492.00

@ _____

(1508.30 / 34%) TOTAL 4,445.00

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES 31,170.41

DISCOUNT 10,572.93 (34%) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

20,597.47 Net.